1.71.6
7
6
5
4
3
2
1

  complete of seal.
- Panel mounting bracket.
Ordering code
17_02 _ . _ . _
     Version
0 = Zinc alloy
      body
1 = Technopo-
      lymer body
Connections
A = G 1/8"
B = G 1/4" A = 0 - 2 bar
B = 0 - 4 bar
C = 0 - 8 bar
D = 0 - 12 bar
Adjusting
range
L = No relieving
SM = Improved
         relieving
Example: 17102A.C